
Resource Name Email
USP Emily Smith emily.smith41@montana.edu & usp@montana.edu

Fraternity: Pi Kappa Alpha Sean Newsome snew55@outlook.com
ARMY ROTC Brent Reinhardt breinhardt@montana.edu
MSU Catering Katiy Larson katherine.larson8@montana.edu
Study Abroad (Office of International Programs) Stacey Neve stacey.neve@montana.edu
VOICE Center Madison Herman madison.herman@montana.edu
School of Music Ensembles - CORE IA Jason Bolte music@motnana.edu
ResNet Michael Coble mcoble@montana.edu
Spire Climbing + Fitness Ryan Worden ryan.worden@spireclimbingcenter.com
Bridger Bowl Katee Lynch klynch@bridgerbowl.com
Fraternity: Alpha Sigma Phi Brett Biniasz brettbinias@gmail.com
Crosslife College Ministry Jesse Kemp jessek@gbcmt.org
Sorority: Pi Beta Phi Alex Kindem vprmtalpha@gmail.com
MSU Bookstore Eloise Gitchell eloise.gitchell@montana.edu
MSU Library Gavin Herzog gavin.herzog@montana.edu
UIT Student Labs Lauren Good laurengood@montana.edu
Basic Needs Margaret Davies margaret.davies@montana.edu
Counseling and Psychological Services Laura Thum laura.thum@montana.edu
School of Music Ensembles Jason Bolte jason.bolte@montana.edu
Student Club & Org: InterVarsity Christian Fellowship Brooke Jolma msuivleaders@gmail.com
Office of Institutional Equity Kyleen Breslin kyleen.breslin@montana.edu
Disability Services Sarah Heaton sarah.heaton@montana.edu
Office of Student Engagement Kim Cleary kimberley.cleary@montana.edu
TRIO SSS Mackenzie Spence mackenzie.spence@montana.edu
NavMSU Heather Watson heather.watson3@montana.edu
AYCSS - Career Services, Student Success and OFE Edith Stoppler edith.stoppler@montana.edu
Parking Services Randy Crandall randy.crandall@montana.edu
Sorority: Delta Gamma Katie Sweeney Montanastatedg.president@gamil.com
Fraternity: Sigma Nu Tyler Vaughn 8tylerv@gmail.com
ASMSU Will DeDominic wdedominic@gmail.com
Fraternity: Sigma Phi Epsilon Zachary Stoneman zacstoneman@gmail.com
oSTEM at MSU Jacey McCandless ostem.montanastate@gmail.com
Student Club & Org: Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Tim Anderson timboinmt@gmail.com
Streamline Bus Todd Wilson twilson@thehrdc.org
SotW Marching Band Nathan Stark nathan.stark@montana.edu
Outside Bozeman Magazine Fischer Genau & Jamie fischer@outsidebozeman.com & jamie@outsidebozeman.com
Fraternity: Sigma Chi Jackson Schingeck jackson.schingeck@gmail.com
Student Club & Org: The Queer Straight Alliance Jacey McCandless qsamsubozeman@gmail.com
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Mathematics and Statistics Center (MSC) Elizabeth Mery elizabeth.mery@montana.edu
Student Health Services Whitney Milhoan whitney.milhoan@montana.edu
University Police Department LT Thomas Luhrsen thomas.luhrsen@montana.edu
Gallatin Valley Land Trust Camila Darvin trailambassador@gvlt.org
Friends of Hyalite Robert Detrick info@hyalite.org
Sorority: Alpha Omicron Pi Hannah Kellogg aoiialphaphivpmr@gmail.com
Student Club & Org: ACDA Student Chapter Kirk Aamot kaamot@montana.edu
Military Air and Space Studies Melissa Turney melissa.turney@montana.edu
Bozeman Magazine Angie Ripple angie@bozemanmagazine.com
Honor Bound Steven Davis steven.davis2@montana.edu
UIT Student Labs Lauren Good laurengood@montana.edu
Athletics Jackson L Dudak Jackson.Dudak@msubobcats.com
University Student Housing Korrin Fagenstrom/Zach Dovenbarger korrin.fagenstrom@montana.edu & zach.dovenbarger@montana.edu
Dean of Students Bill McKenney billmckenney@montana.edu
Culinary Services Carly Toalson carly.toalson@montana.edu
College of EHHD Joe Hicks james.hicks5@montana.edu
MSU Leadership Institute Kassidi Thompson Kassidi.s.thompson@gmail.com
Forward Montana Lyla Brown lyla@forwardmontana.org
AMA (American Marketing Association) Jackson Redder redderjr21@gmail.com
US Forest Service Kat Barker kathryn.barker@usda.gov
McNair Scholars Program Josh Meyer joshua.meyer@montana.edu
Microbiology & Cell Biology: College of Ag Margie Berkley marjorie.berkley@montana.edu
Fraternity and Sorority Life Isabel James Chiosbdirectorofprogramming@gmail.com
MSU Writing Center Jess Carroll jcarroll@montana.edu
Soroity: Chi Omega Isabel James chiosbdirectorofprogramming@gmail.com
Fraternity: Kappa Sigma Luke Hunter luke04hunter@gmail.com
Campu Rec- Club Sports Madi Luney madison.luney@montana.edu
Resurrection Bozeman Sophia Chumich bobcatcatholic@resurrectionbozeman.org
Barefoot Athletics Brianna Bledsoe brianna@barefootathletics.com
University Studies/First Year Seminar Emily Keller emily.keller1@montana.edu
Gallatin Valley Land Trust Camila Darvin trailambassador@gvlt.org
Student Club & Org: Pre-Law Club Sara Callow sara.callow@montana.edu
Office of Sustainability Paul Edlund paul.edlund@montana.edu
Sports Facilities - Custoidal and Guest Services Kelly williams kelly.williams11@montana.edu
Pre-Vet Club Michael Sanchez sanchez.michael.402@gmail.com
MT4 Events Sean Haderlie sean.haderlie@mt4events.com
Blackstone LaunchPad Trevor Huffmaster trevor.huffmaster@montana.edu
Texas Roadhouse Lindsey Porzelt 756marketing@texasroadhouse.com
Army ROTC at Montana State Brent Reinhardt breinhardt@montana.edu
Outside Kind Campaign Laura Huggins huggins.huggins@gmail.com
Student Club 7 Org: MSU Exercise Science Club Makayla Barnes msuexercisescienceclub@gmail.com



DISC Barbara do Amaral barbara.doamaral@montana.edu
New Student Exchange Emily Mason emily.mason1@montana.edu
MSU Motor Cross Sofia Perrina sofia.perrina@outlook.com
First Security Bank Jenifer West jenifer.west@ourbank.com


